
   

Fri. November 27  Preview @ Padua  
Sat.December 5  Lexington Quad
Thurs.December 10  Suburban Duals- Twinsburg/Hudson
Fri-Sat. Dec. 11,12  Ironman Tournament @ Walsh Jesuit
Thurs.December 17  Suburban Duals-@ Stow/N Royalton
Fri-Sat. Dec. 18,19  North Canton Tournament 
Sun/Mon Dec 27, 28 Medina Invitational Tournament
Thurs.January 7  Suburban Duals@ Cuy Falls-Nordonia /Brecksville
Thurs.January 14  Suburban Dual vs @Cuyahoga Falls 
Sat.January 23   GIT (H)
Wed. January 27	 	 State	Dual	Quarterfinals	@TBA  

Wed. February 3	 	 State	Dual	Regional	Semis/	Finals	@TBA
Sat. February 6  Suburban League Tourn. (H)
Thurs. February 11   Lorain (H) (Senior Night)

Sun. February 14  State Dual Final 8  @Columbus 
Fri-Sat. Feb. 19,20  Sectional Tournament (H)
Fri-Sat. Feb. 26,27  Districts @ Perrysburg
Th, Fri, Sat, Mar 3,4,5  State Tournament @ Columbus

2015-2016
Wadsworth 
Grizzly Wrestling

“ guts, grit ,glory
work toward a state championship”

-win #1-New league


